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2° PRUEBA CIRCUITO AMATEUR REGIONAL 1°Y 2° CATEGORIA
COSTA TEGUISE GOLF

HORARIO DE SALIDAS - DOMINGO 30 DE ABRIL DE 2023

TEE HORA

FRANJA HORARIA

LICENCIA

JUGADOR/A

1

9:10

CP03426561
CP04073261
CP03367907

FAJARDO MONZON, ALICIA
GARCIA ORTEGA, DAVID
FAJARDO MONZON, RAFAEL

9:20

CP04972436
CP31462352
CP04288677

FELLI, ADAM
PEREZ OPRAY, JASON
ROCIO MORALES, ENRIQUE

9:30

CP04902425
CP04159518
CP04902827

MONTE SCHULZ, OSCAR ROBERTO
DELGADO FONTES , JESUS JEREMIAS
MCKENNA , STEPHEN

9:40

CP04973030
CP04945830
CP04366613

HIRST, PAUL
DAVISON , CHRISTOPHER
MARTIN ROBAYNA , JULIO

9:50

CP20382283
CP31771159
CP04168748

ALONSO GIL, CARLOS
MONZON DALESSANDRO, DARIO CESAR
LINARES DELGADO, HERIBERTO

10:00

CP04263746
CP31779270
CP04699190

HERNANDEZ PEREZ, LUIS MARIA
DUARTE CURBELO, EMILIO MANUEL
DE LA RUA GALAN , ADOLFO

10:10

CP04444032
CP31808582
CP04318953

MONTELONGO HERNANDEZ, MANUEL
CAITUCOLI, DOMINIQUE
RIVERO CORREA, PABLO

10:20

CP04458713
CP04452741
CP04512349

DOMINGUEZ ORTIZ, JOSE ANTONIO
HAYES, MARK
ARMAS CAMEJO, MANUEL

10:30

CP04280139
CP17320409
CP04886727
CP01265641

ARMAS LOPEZ, FRANCISCO

LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, RAFAEL VICTOR
MARTIN MARTIN, ELIAS

BETANCOR ESTUPINAN, FRANCISCO




11:00

CP05137603
CP28420508
CP00075127

RIVERO DE LA CRUZ, SANTIAGO
REDONDO MARTIN, JOSEBA KOLDOBIKA
MORA CAYETANO, MIGUEL ANGEL

11:10

CP31361213
CP28886527
CP20385505

SANTANA CORUJO, AGUSTIN
RODRIGUEZ MORALES, VALENTIN C.
RUIZ GARCIA, JUAN CARLOS

11:20

CP20370862
CP06978361
CP20382286

LEON CARBALLO, JOSE RAMON
EDWARDS , GERARD
ALONSO VALERON, PEDRO JUAN

11:30

CP20897762
CP05785063
CP05463230

RUIZ MACIAS, JACINTO
GUTIERREZ DIAZ, ANGEL FRANCISCO
GARCIA HERNANDEZ, NORBERTO




